
LINEUP

Date: 10.02.2019.

Liepājas SSS
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A Y/O D.O.B.

G Reimanis Rūdolfs 11.02.2009.
G Martinovs - Vīnkalns Domeniks 18.09.2008.
D Volgins Maksims 31.03.2009.
D Cēlājs Gustavs 04.04.2009.
D Cisļonoks Edvards 27.04.2008.
D Kozlovs Aleksandrs 27.07.2010.
D Zūzins Kristers 26.02.2008.
D Bureņins Tamirlans 25.01.2009.
D Deksnis Armands 23.08.2009.
F Hvostovs Mihails 01.07.2008.
F Grickus Rūdolfs 02.05.2008.
F Petkus Martins 26.11.2009.
F Kozlovs Iļja 09.04.2009.
F Kātiņš Marts 13.06.2009.
F Zemītis Damīrs 14.05.2009.
F Budņiks Markuss 31.08.2009.
F Sizovs Valters 22.11.2009.
F Šavlovs Vsevolods 31.08.2009.
F Matulis Raimonds 17.06.2009.
F Grickus Edvards 08.09.2009.
F Šķietnieks Kristaps 26.05.2008.

GoaliesNº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 
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Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Liepiņš Kārlis Team Manager
2 Tiļļa Toms Coach
3 Konrāds Toms Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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